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Club
LILLE METROPOLE NATATION
AMIENS METROPOLE NAT.
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
GRAVELINES NATATION
JN COMPIEGNE
DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT
AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ
BEAUVAISIS AQUATIC CLUB
RACING CLUB ARRAS
CALAIS NATATION
P.V GRANDVILLIERS NATATION
DAUPHINS ST-OMER
BERCK NATATION
TRITONS LUMBRES
MARCQ NATATION
ST-QUENTIN NATATION
CHATEAU-THIERRY NATATION
DUNKERQUE NATATION
FNC DOUAI
S.N DU CAUDRESIS-CATESIS
CN COURRIERES
EA NOGENT-VILLERS
ENC ACHICOURT
CN CROIX
ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAINAUT
PELICAN CLUB DE VALENCIENNES
WEPPES NATATION
SOISSONS NATATION SPORTIVE
ALBERT SPORT NATATION
HIRSON NATATION
CERCLE NAUTIQUE SOMAIN ANICHE
AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
FC LAON
MARSOUINS ST-SAULVE
US CREPY-EN-VALOIS
CN CHAUNY
LILLE UC NATATION
OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE
ST-POL-SUR-MER NATATION

Points
57092
49441
43520
32706
28427
23713
22458
22190
22187
19564
17505
16677
15319
14356
13645
12756
10989
10157
10028
9757
9721
9667
9425
9315
8420
7558
6729
6513
5619
5476
5275
4955
4841
4624
4457
3972
3885
3661
3475



